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Who We Are:

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10% -

0%

Figure 1.1: % Change in Census Population
@ Region = Hillsborough County=——=New Hampshire

1910 1920 1930 1940 1950 1960 1970 1980 1990 2000 2010

Regional population over the last decad
has become flat at less than 0.5% growt

between 2000 and 2010

Population

For the first time in nearly 100 years
the 2010 Census showed a lower
percent growth in the Nashua
Region than in Hillsborough County

or the State.
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Who We Are: Population

Percent Change of Population Mix
Nashua Region, 2000-2010 -
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Who We Are: Households
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Who We Are: Transportation

We like our cars. Or do we....

83.3% of Nashua Region Need for more
residents commute alone transportation options
by car. consistently noted by

residents %N RPC

(Source American Community Surveys year estimates). (SourceGranite State Future Public Outreach results)



Who We Are: Commuting

Residents of the Nashua region

commute Into Massachusetts





















